COMPRESSED
AIR DRYERS
COMPRESSED AIR DRYERS
44 www.mikropor.com
Mikropor is aware of the importance of high quality compressed air
and guarantees to provide customers with the highest quality of air.
Using clean, dry air is extremely important for all kinds of air powered
applications. Moisture or contamination in the air which will come from

Connection
Size
Filter Quantity and Type Element Type
Pressure
Drop
(mbar)
Control
Type
Dimensions
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
MKE-23 23 230V / 1 Ph / 50 Hz 1/2" 1*GKON55X + 1*GKON55Y MKON55 KIT 95 Digi-Pro 372 369 706
MKE-38 38 230V / 1 Ph / 50 Hz 1/2" 1*GKON55X + 1*GKON55Y MKON55 KIT 150 Digi-Pro 372 369 706
MKE-53 53 230V / 1 Ph / 50 Hz 1/2" 1*GKON55X + 1*GKON55Y MKON55 KIT 250 Digi-Pro 372 369 706
MKE-70 70 230V / 1 Ph / 50 Hz 1/2" 1*GKON75X + 1*GKON75Y MKON75 KIT 220 Digi-Pro 372 369 706
MKE-100 100 230V / 1 Ph / 50 Hz 3/4" 1*GKON155X + 1*GKON155Y MKON155 KIT 80 Digi-Pro 454 473 832
MKE-155 155 230V / 1 Ph / 50 Hz 3/4" 1*GKON155X + 1*GKON155Y MKON155 KIT 195 Digi-Pro 453 473 832
MKE-190 190 230V / 1 Ph / 50 Hz 3/4" 1*GKON155X + 1*GKON155Y MKON155 KIT 290 Digi-Pro 453 473 832
MKE-210 210 230V / 1 Ph / 50 Hz 1 1/2" 1*GKON405X + 1*GKON405Y MKON405 KIT 195 Digi-Pro 506 556 875
MKE-305 305 230V / 1 Ph / 50 Hz 1 1/2" 1*GKON405X + 1*GKON405Y MKON405 KIT 290 Digi-Pro 506 556 875
MKE-375 375 230V / 1 Ph / 50 Hz 1 1/2" 1*GKON405X + 1*GKON405Y MKON405 KIT 180 Digi-Pro 506 556 875
MKE-495 495 230V / 1 Ph / 50 Hz 2" 1*GKON805X + 1*GKON805Y MKON805 KIT 280 Digi-Pro 648 678 1157
MKE-623 623 230V / 1 Ph / 50 Hz 2" 1*GKON805X + 1*GKON805Y MKON805 KIT 210 Digi-Pro 648 678 1157
MKE-930 930 230V / 1 Ph / 50 Hz 2" 1*GKON1205X + 1*GKON1205Y MKON1205 KIT 130 Digi-Pro 947 727 1369
MKE-1200 1200 230V / 1 Ph / 50 Hz 2" 1*GKON1205X + 1*GKON1205Y MKON1205 KIT 160 Digi-Pro 947 727 1369
MKE-1388 1388 400V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz 3" 1*GKON-HC-1805X + 1*GKON-HC-1805Y MKON-HC-1805 KIT 320 Digi-Pro 948 798 1459
MKE-1800 1800 400V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz 3" 1*GKON-HC-1805X + 1*GKON-HC-1805Y MKON-HC-1805 KIT 260 Digi-Pro 948 798 1459
MKE-2500 2500 400V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz 3" 1*GKON-HC-2775X + 1*GKON-HC-2775Y MKON-HC-2775 KIT 170 Digi-Pro 1163 778 1722
MKE-2775 2775 400V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz 3" 1*GKON-HC-2775X + 1*GKON-HC-2775Y MKON-HC-2775 KIT 320 Digi-Pro 1163 778 1722
MKE-3330 3330 400V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz DN100 Flange 1*GKO5850X + 1*GKO5850Y GKO5850 KIT 240 Digi-Pro 1577 993 1906
MKE-3915 3915 400V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz DN100 Flange 1*GKO5850X + 1*GKO5850Y GKO5850 KIT 350 Digi-Pro 1577 993 1906
MKE-5085 5085 400V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz DN100 Flange 1*GKO5850X + 1*GKO5850Y GKO5850 KIT 295 ESD-3 1647 1077 2005
MKE-5850 5850 400V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz DN100 Flange 1*GKO5850X + 1*GKO5850Y GKO5850 KIT 320 ESD-3 1647 1077 2005
MKE-6975 6875 400V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz DN150 Flange ** Externally Connected - F6500 X / Y 6*M1200 KIT 295 ESD-3 2188 1062 2024
MKE-7875 7875 400V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz DN150 Flange ** Externally Connected - F8500 X / Y 8*M1200 KIT 320 ESD-3 2188 1062 2024
MKE-9000 9000 400V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz DN150 Flange ** Externally Connected - F11000 X / Y 10*M1200 KIT 320 ESD-3 2247 1200 2044
MKE-10500 10500 400V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz DN200 Flange ** Externally Connected - F11000 X / Y 10*M1200 KIT 320 ESD-3 2247 1200 2044
MKE-12500 12500 400V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz DN200 Flange ** Externally Connected - F14000 X / Y 14*M1200 KIT 320 ESD-3 2550 1550 2100
Technical Specifications
Note: Water condenser is available for all models
Given flows are at 7 barg pressure with reference to 20°C and 1 bar atmospheric air suction as per ISO7183.
** Not integrated and not included in standard package.